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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Classic Margarita
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh lemon, Lime juice

Frozen Fruity Margarita

Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime juice,
Passion Puree

Frozen Fruity Daiquiri
Havana Club Rum, Strawberry Puree, Fresh Lime juice

Mojito

White Bacardi, Fresh lime, Fresh mint, Brown Sugar, Soda

Cosmopolitan
Stolichnaya Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry juice, Lime

Sex on the Beach
Stolichnaya Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Orange juice

Tequila Sunrise
Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequila, Orange juice, Grenadine

Dry Martini
Gordons Gin, Martini Dry

Espresso Martini
Stolichnaya Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso shot

Cuba Libre

Bacardi White Rum, Lime juice, Cola

Gin Fizz
Gordons Gin, Fresh Lemon juice, Soda

Black Russian
Stolichnaya Vodka, Tia Maria, Cola

Long Island

Stolichnaya Vodka, Bacardi White Rum, Jose Cuervo
Blanco, Gordons Gin, Cointreau, Fresh, Lemon juice, Cola

Blue Heaven

Bacardi White, Captain Morgan Black Rum, Amaretto
Disaronno, Blue Curacao, Fresh Lime juice, Pineapple Juice

Singapore Sling
Gordons Gin, Cherry Ligueur, Fresh Lemon juice,
Cointreau, Grenadine, Soda

Harvey Wallbanger

Stolichnaya Vodka, Galliano, Orange juice

Paloma

Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequila, Fresh Lime juice,
Agave Syrup, Pink Grapefruit Soda

€7,00

€7,00

€/7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€/7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€/7,00

€/7,00

€7,00

€7,00



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Negroni
Gordons Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

Whiskey Sour

Jim Beam, Fresh Lemon juice, Sugar Syrup

Bramble
Gordons Gin, Blackcurrant Syrup, Fresh Lemon juice, 7up

Triangle
Stolichnaya Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade, Grenadine

Blue Lagoon

Stolichnaya Vodka, Cointreau, Blue Curacao, Lemonade

Special Night
Stolichnaya Vodka, Bacardi White Rum, Captain Morgan
Spiced Rum, Strawberry Puree, Lemonade

Woo Woo
Stolichnaya Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice

Bloody Mary

Stolichnaya Vodka, Fresh Lemon juice, Tomato juice,
Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, Salt, Pepper

Ginger Rogers
Bombay Gin, Fresh Lime juice, Mint leaves, Fresh Ginger,
Ginger Ale

Green Bee
Smirnoff Vodka, Agave Syrup, Lemon juice, Mint leaves

White Russian
Stolichnaya Vodka, Kahlua, Cream Milk

Electric Lagoon
Stolichnaya Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon juice, Lemonade

CYPRUS COCKTAILS

Brandy Sour

VSOP Brandy, Lemon juice, Angostura bitters, Soda

Zivania Sour
Zivania, Angostura Bitters, Fresh Lemon juice, Soda

Ouzo Special

Ouzo, Fresh Lemon juice, Lemonade, Grenadine

€7,00

€7,00

€/7,00

€7,00

€/7,00

€/7,00

€7,00

€/7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€5,50

€5,50

€5,50



CREAMY COCKTAILS

Pina Colada
Bacardi White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple juice, Fresh Cream

Brandy Alexander
VSOP Brandy, Creme De Cacao, Fresh Cream

Blue Hawaliian
Bacardi Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple juice, Fresh Cream

No Name

Gordons Gin, Tia Maria, Banana ligueur, Pineapple juice
Fresh Cream

MAYFAIR FAVOURITES

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

May Zombie

Bacardi White Rum, Captain Morgan Rum, Apricot liqueur,

Fresh Lime juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto Disaronno, Fresh Lime juice, Sugar Syrup

Screaming Orgasm
Stolichnaya Vodka, Kahlua, Amaretto Disaronno, Baileys

€7,00

€ 7,00

€7,00

€7,00

€6,50

€6,50

€6,50

€6,50

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Mickey Mouse

Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Lemonade, Grenadine

Shirley Temple

Lemonade, Grenadine

Duffy Duck

Lemonade, Lemon Squash, Blackcurrant

Cinderella
Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Lemon Squash

€3,00

€3,00

€3,00

€3,00



APERITIFS [5cl]

Ouzo, Cyprus
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Local Vermouth
Pernod
Camparil
Campari Local

SHERRIES [5¢l]

Local Sherry
Dry, Medium, Sweet

LIQUEURS & DIGESTIVES [5¢l]

_ocal Ligueur

Fllfar Orange Liqueur
Drambule

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Cointreau

Southern Comfort
Sambuca White or Black
Grand Marnier
Galliano

Malibu

Fernet Branca
Jagermeister

Pimm’s

COGNACS [5cl

Hennessy VS
Courvolsier VS
Remy Martin VS

€4,00
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€3,00
€4,50
€4,50

€3,00

€3,00

€3,00
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50

€9,00
€3,00
€3,00



BRANDIES [5cl]

VSOP Brandy €5,00
Five Kings €7,50
Metaxa 5* €7,50
Local Brandy €4,00

LOCAL SPIRITS [5cl]

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila €4,00

VODKA IMPORTED [5cl]

Stolichnaya, Smirnoff, Absolut €5,50
Premium Vodka Beluga €7,50
GIN [5cl]

London Dry Gin €5,50
Gordon’s, Bombay Sapphire €5,50
Hendrick’s €7,00

TEQUILA [5ci]

Blanco Tequila
Jose Cuervo Blanco (38%) €5,00

Reposado Tequila
Jose Cuervo Especial (38%) €5,00

Anejo Tequila
Jose Cuervo Tradicional(38%) €7,00



RUM [5cl]
Light/White Rum

Bacardi White, Havana Club €5,50
Black Rum

Captain Morgan Black €5.50
Spiced Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced €5.50

WHISKIES-WHISKEYS-BOURBON

Blended
J&B, Johnnie Walker Red Label, €5,50

Famous Grouse

Deluxe blended
Chivas Regal 12yo, Johnnie Walker Black €6,00

Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12yo €7.00
Bourbon & Tennessee

Jim Beam, Jack Daniel’s €6.00
Irish

Jameson €5.,50
Canadian

Canadian Club €5,50
EAU-DE-VIE

Zivania (45%) 4c €4,00
Zivania(45%) 20cl €13,00

DESERT WINES [5cl]

Commandaria €4 .00
Port €3,00

_OCAL WINE BY GLASS
Red, Rose, White 25cl €3,00




BEERS

Half Pint draught (Leon, Kappa) 33cl €2,25
Half Pint draught (Carlsberg, KEO) 33cl €2,75

PInt draught (Leon, Kappa) 50cl €3,75
Pint draught (Carlsberg, KEO) 50c| €4,25
Carlsberg bottle 33cl €3,00
KEO bottle 33cl €3,00
Corona bottle 33cl €4,00
Guinness can 44cl €4.50
Stella Artois bottle 33cl €4,00
Heineken bottle 33cl €3,50
Erdinger Non-Alcoholic bottle 50c| €4,00

FRUIT BEERS & CIDER [500m!]

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime €4,50
Kopparberg Mix Fruit €4,50
Kopparberg Apple €4,50
Strongbow Cider €4,50

COFFEES WITH ALCOROL

Irish €5,50
Irish whiskey, coffee, fresh cream

Calypso €5,50
Coffee liqueur, coffee, fresh cream

Royal €5,00
Brandy, coffee, fresh cream

Lumumba €5,00

Black rum, hot chocolate, fresh cream



COLD & REFRESHING

Mineral Water 50cl
Mineral Water 100c|
Sparkling Water 33cl
Soft Drinks 20c|

PInt Soft Drinks 50cl
Frult Juices 20cl
-resh Juices 40cl
ced Tea 33c|
Milkshakes 40cl
Granita 40c|
Smoothies 40cl
Energy drinks 25cl
Mixer 25cl

Mixer Bottle 25cl

HOT BEVERAGES

Cyprus Coffee

Cyprus Coffee Double
Instant or Filter Coftee
Instant Decaf Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Tea Aromatic

ICED COFFEES

ced Coffee, Frappé
ced Chocolate
-reddo Espresso
-reddoCappuccino

ced Mocha

ced Latte
ced Latte Caramel

€1,25
€1,95
€3,00
€2,15
€3,30
€2,15
€4,00
€2,50
€4,00
€3,20
€3,20
€3,00
€1,25
€2,25

€2,00
€3,00
€2,25
€2,25
€2,00
€3,00
€2,75
€2,75
€2,20

€2,50
€3,00
€3,00
€3,50

€3,50

€3,50
€4,00



